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DG Rollers Viikkokilpailut 2024

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Average Last

HC

1 Ville von Hertzen 50 50 -11

2 Taavi Mäkelä 51 51 -10

3 Jaakko Luoma-aho 53 53 -8

4 Timo Kantelinen 56 49 55 55 59 57 55 54 51 58 55 54 53 56 54.8 -6.2

5 Samu Nikoskinen 56 56 -5

5 Juho Väisänen 56 56 -5

7 Lasse Jatkola 54 54 -4

7 Mikko Halonen 57 57 -4

9 Eeti Ketonen 59 54 62 52 58 57 58 57.1 -3.9

10 Konsta Peltonen 64 51 57.5 -3.5

11 Timo Humalajoki 58 58 -3

12 Peksi Luoma 58 59 60 59 -2

13 Elias Lystilä 56 63 59.5 -1.5

14 Olli Malin 60 60 -1

15 Jarno Eevala 66 55 60.5 -0.5

16 Juuso Kälvinmäki 61 61 0

16 Aaro Mäkinen 61 61 0

16 Jani Hellgren 58 58 0

16 Manu Saarinen 61 61 0

20 Iiro Leppämäki 58 65 61.5 0.5

21 Lauri Laakso 62 62 1

21 Juuso Niinikoski 62 62 1

23 Jussi Jatkola 57 62 59 60 68 63 63 61.7 1.1

24 Markus Huhtiniemi 69 53 62 62 61.5 1.3

25 Youri Yläkäs 62 63 62.5 1.5

26 Iiro Järventausta 63 63 2

26 Mikko Ojanperä 63 63 2

26 Roope Talvilahti 60 60 2

29 Lucas Le Nguyen 65 61 66 62 54 66 66 70 61 69 70 63 52 63.5 2.5

29 Markus Huhtiniemi 64 63 63.5 2.5

31 Timo Mäkelä 66 68 59 69 65 60 59 63.7 2.7

32 Sami Ollikainen 68 62 61 64 63.8 2.8

32 Antti Ruopsa 68 63 68 59 63 61 59 63 62 67 61 68 64 67 63.8 2.8

34 Teemu Leppälahti 65 67 64 69 61 63 62 64 54 71 64 3.3

35 Nino Närvä 58 65 66 69 67 64 67 59 60 64 67 70 65 65 59 64.3 3.5
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Average Last
HC

36 ville-pekka palonen 65 65 65 65 4

37 Tommi Virtanen 66 66 5

37 Sami Ollikainen 67 65 71 69 63 58 65.5 5

37 Timo Mäkelä 66 73 64 62 67 61 65.5 5

37 Onni Salonen 66 66 5

41 ville-pekka palonen 76 64 72 68 66 65 63 57 62 70 65 67 63 66 5.2

42 samuli lauttaanahao 72 61 66.5 5.5

42 Jussi Jatkola 65 68 66.5 5.5

44 Aapo Aspinmaa 68 65 62 58 77 66 5.6

45 Harry Kovanen 74 61 65 66.7 5.7

46 Veeti Pystylä 68 66 67 6

46 Sami Nurminen 67 67 6

46 Eetu Talvilahti 64 64 6

46 Rolle Lintunen 67 67 6

46 julius kuusi 67 67 6

51 Juha-Matti Rantanen 67 67 67 69 70 63 67.2 6.2

52 Jani Hellgren 69 65 73 71 65 61 67 64 68 63 75 68 66 67.3 6.3

53 Stefan Tiihonen 71 65 68 63 66 70 63 63 66 75 76 64 62 72 63 69 67.3 6.4

54 Jami Reini 64 69 70 67.7 6.7

55 Sami Hakala 68 68 7

55 Antti Järvi 68 68 7

55 Hannu Särkkä 68 68 7

55 Jari Latva-Hakuni 67 69 68 7

55 Samu Närvä 71 66 67 68 7

55 Harry Kovanen 67 66 70 64 65 76 68 7

55 Pekka Hytönen 68 68 7

55 Jonathan Lahtinen 68 68 7

55 Atte Rantanen 68 68 7

55 Juha-Matti Rantanen 68 68 7

65 Eemil Innanen 74 66 63 71 68.5 7.5

66 Pasi Kovanen 69 69 8

66 Teemu Leppälahti 69 69 8

66 Pekka Hytönen 69 69 8

69 Tino Järvinen 74 65 72 66 69.3 8.3

70 Jami Pihlainen 66 73 70 69.7 8.7

71 Jesse Arppe 76 71 64 68 69.8 8.8

72 Märt Mets 70 70 9

72 Tino Järvinen 67 67 9
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Average Last
HC

72 Ari Isoaho 70 70 9

75 Justus Seppälä 67 73 71 70.3 9.3

76 Peetu Laaja 71 70 70.5 9.5

77 Jyrki Mustakallio 71 71 10

77 Janne Pärssinen 71 71 10

77 Teemu Leppälahti 71 71 10

80 Timo Aspinmaa 69 72 73 71 65 75 70.8 10.3

81 Aatu Kauppinen 67 76 71.5 10.5

82 Aatu Kauppinen 80 69 78 72 66 68 67 71.4 10.9

83 Kimi Leppänen 72 72 11

83 Pasi Kovanen 70 70 76 72 11

83 Jauri Haarla 72 72 11

86 Niko Perälä 72 77 75 77 70 67 70 72.6 11.6

87 Samu Rahkonen 73 73 12

88 Antti Ala-Herttuala 83 76 76 72 72 66 84 81 79 77 72 72 70 72 68 73 72 68 70 73.8 13

88 Aapo Kärkkäinen 74 74 13

90 Leevi Pihlainen 69 77 73 13.5

91 Justus Seppälä 87 72 71 67 77 74.8 13.8

92 Niko Perälä 71 80 75.5 14.5

93 Aleksi Aspinmaa 86 83 74 73 61 78 77 76 76 15.4

94 Tuire Leppänen 74 75 82 77 73 79 81 80 74 72 76.7 15.7

95 Timo Tulokas 79 79 18

96 Pauli Kovanen 81 84 74 79.7 18.7

97 Mika Hyppönen 81 81 20

98 Pentti Miettinen 85 77 87 71 85 91 85 85 79 87 83.2 22.2

99 Juuso Roponen 85 85 24

100 Santeri Lauttaanaho 86 86 25

101 Aada Kauppinen 82 88 95 88.3 28.3

102 Jalo Hellgren 90 90 29

103 Timo Tukia 97 97 97 93 86 90 85 92.1 31.1

104 Niina Aspinmaa 106 89 90 95 35

105 Ville Ärrälä 133 133 72
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 Mtrx rating >900                     

1 ville-pekka palonen 76 64 72 68 65 65 65 66 65 63 57 62 70 65 67 63 1053

2 Nino Närvä 58 65 66 69 67 64 67 59 60 64 67 70 65 65 59 965

3 Timo Kantelinen 56 49 55 55 59 57 55 54 51 58 55 54 53 56 767

4 Antti Ruopsa 68 63 68 59 63 61 59 63 62 67 61 68 64 67 893

5 Jani Hellgren 69 65 73 71 65 61 67 64 58 68 63 75 68 66 933

6 Lucas Le Nguyen 65 61 66 62 54 66 66 70 61 69 70 63 52 825

7 Timo Mäkelä 66 68 59 69 65 66 73 64 62 67 61 60 59 839

8 Teemu Leppälahti 65 67 64 69 69 61 63 62 71 64 54 71 780

9 Sami Ollikainen 68 67 65 71 69 63 58 62 61 64 648

10 Jussi Jatkola 65 68 57 62 59 60 68 63 63 565

11 Eeti Ketonen 59 54 62 52 58 57 58 400

12 Juha-Matti Rantanen 68 67 67 67 69 70 63 471

13 Markus Huhtiniemi 64 63 69 53 62 62 373

14 Peksi Luoma 58 59 60 177

15 Samu Närvä 71 66 67 204

16 Konsta Peltonen 64 51 115

17 Elias Lystilä 56 63 119

18 Iiro Leppämäki 58 65 123

19 Youri Yläkäs 62 63 125

20 Veeti Pystylä 68 66 134

21 Pekka Hytönen 69 68 137

22 Ville von Hertzen 50 50

23 Taavi Mäkelä 51 51

24 Jaakko Luoma-aho 53 53

25 Juho Väisänen 56 56

26 Lasse Jatkola 54 54

27 Mikko Halonen 57 57

28 Timo Humalajoki 58 58

29 Olli Malin 60 60

30 Aaro Mäkinen 61 61

31 Lauri Laakso 62 62

32 Iiro Järventausta 63 63

33 Tommi Virtanen 66 66

34 Sami Nurminen 67 67

34 julius kuusi 67 67

34 Rolle Lintunen 67 67

37 Janne Pärssinen 71 71

38 Ville Ärrälä 133 133

 Mtrx rating
850-899

                    

1 ville-pekka palonen 76 64 72 68 65 65 65 66 65 63 57 62 70 65 67 63 1053

2 Stefan Tiihonen 71 65 68 63 66 70 63 63 66 75 76 64 62 72 63 69 1076

3 Jani Hellgren 69 65 73 71 65 61 67 64 58 68 63 75 68 66 933

4 Timo Mäkelä 66 68 59 69 65 66 73 64 62 67 61 60 59 839

5 Teemu Leppälahti 65 67 64 69 69 61 63 62 71 64 54 71 780

6 Sami Ollikainen 68 67 65 71 69 63 58 62 61 64 648

7 Jussi Jatkola 65 68 57 62 59 60 68 63 63 565

8 Harry Kovanen 74 61 65 67 66 70 64 65 76 608

9 Aatu Kauppinen 80 69 78 72 66 68 67 67 76 643

10 Niko Perälä 72 77 75 77 70 67 70 71 80 659

11 Justus Seppälä 87 72 71 67 77 67 73 71 585

12 Juha-Matti Rantanen 68 67 67 67 69 70 63 471

13 Markus Huhtiniemi 64 63 69 53 62 62 373

14 Aapo Aspinmaa 68 65 62 58 77 330

15 Tino Järvinen 74 65 67 72 66 344

16 Eemil Innanen 74 66 63 71 274

17 Pasi Kovanen 70 70 69 76 285

18 Jami Reini 64 69 70 203

19 Jari Latva-Hakuni 67 69 136

20 Pekka Hytönen 69 68 137

21 Juuso Kälvinmäki 61 61

21 Manu Saarinen 61 61

23 Juuso Niinikoski 62 62

24 Mikko Ojanperä 63 63

25 Eetu Talvilahti 64 64

26 Jonathan Lahtinen 68 68

26 Sami Hakala 68 68

26 Antti Järvi 68 68

26 Hannu Särkkä 68 68

26 Atte Rantanen 68 68

31 Ari Isoaho 70 70

32 Jyrki Mustakallio 71 71

33 Kimi Leppänen 72 72

33 Jauri Haarla 72 72

35 Samu Rahkonen 73 73

 Mtrx rating <850                     

1 Antti Ala-Herttuala 83 76 76 72 72 66 84 81 79 77 72 72 70 72 68 73 72 68 70 1403

2 Teemu Leppälahti 65 67 64 69 69 61 63 62 71 64 54 71 780

3 Tuire Leppänen 74 75 82 77 73 79 81 80 74 72 767

4 Pentti Miettinen 85 77 87 71 85 91 85 85 79 87 832

5 Harry Kovanen 74 61 65 67 66 70 64 65 76 608

6 Aatu Kauppinen 80 69 78 72 66 68 67 67 76 643

7 Niko Perälä 72 77 75 77 70 67 70 71 80 659

8 Justus Seppälä 87 72 71 67 77 67 73 71 585

9 Aleksi Aspinmaa 86 83 74 73 61 78 77 76 608

10 Timo Tukia 97 97 97 93 86 90 85 645

11 Timo Aspinmaa 69 72 73 71 65 75 425

12 Tino Järvinen 74 65 67 72 66 344

13 Jesse Arppe 76 71 64 68 279

14 Pasi Kovanen 70 70 69 76 285

15 Jami Pihlainen 66 73 70 209

16 Pauli Kovanen 81 84 74 239

17 Aada Kauppinen 82 88 95 265

18 Niina Aspinmaa 106 89 90 285

19 Jarno Eevala 66 55 121

20 samuli lauttaanahao 72 61 133

21 Peetu Laaja 71 70 141

22 Leevi Pihlainen 69 77 146

23 Samu Nikoskinen 56 56

24 Roope Talvilahti 60 60

25 Onni Salonen 66 66

26 Märt Mets 70 70

27 Aapo Kärkkäinen 74 74

28 Timo Tulokas 79 79

29 Mika Hyppönen 81 81

30 Juuso Roponen 85 85
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31 Santeri Lauttaanaho 86 86

32 Jalo Hellgren 90 90

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2915016
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2915016
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2915016
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2921011
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2921011
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2935003
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2935003
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2935003
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2953812
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2953812
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2953812
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2975249
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2975249
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2975249
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2986658
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2986658
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2986658
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2988148
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2988148
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2988148
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3007550
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3007550
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3007550
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3017644
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3017644
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3017644
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3020361
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3020361
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3020361
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3040267
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3040267
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3040267
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3043317
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3043317
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3043317
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3055596
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3055596
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3055596
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3071760
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3071760
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3071760
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3075562
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3075562
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3075562
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3093052
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3093052
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3093052
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3104061
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3104061
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3104061
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3115557
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3115557
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3115557
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3116799
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3116799
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3116799
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3127501
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3127501
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3127501
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2915001


DG Rollers Viikkokilpailut 2024 • 22.12.2024 17:54 (6)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2915001

